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Number
Level

Undergraduate 110 78% 247 71% 2 40% 122 59% 200 73% 2 100% 1750 55% 140 74% 12 48% 2585 59%
Graduate 17 12% 70 20% 3 60% 38 18% 55 20% 0% 851 27% 28 15% 4 16% 1066 25%
Law 4 3% 14 4% 0% 10 5% 11 4% 0% 293 9% 8 4% 9 36% 349 8%
Pharmacy 10 7% 16 5% 0% 38 18% 8 3% 0% 261 8% 12 6% 0 0% 345 8%

College/School
Arts & Sciences 43 30% 102 29% 1 20% 57 27% 95 35% 0% 847 27% 56 30% 1 4% 1202 28%
Education 59 42% 100 29% 1 20% 36 17% 50 18% 1 50% 630 20% 33 18% 1 4% 911 21%
John Dee Bright 11 8% 51 15% 2 40% 24 12% 38 14% 0% 646 20% 27 14% 2 8% 801 18%
Jour. & MC 2 1% 8 2% 0 0% 1 0% 20 7% 0% 18 1% 8 4% 1 4% 58 1%
Law 2 1% 17 5% 1 20% 4 2% 18 7% 1 50% 189 6% 20 11% 0% 252 6%
Pharm & HS 4 3% 17 5% 0 0% 11 5% 15 5% 0% 319 10% 8 4% 9 36% 383 9%
College of 
Business 20 14% 46 13% 0 0% 71 34% 36 13% 0% 485 15% 33 18% 4 16% 695 16%
No College 0% 6 2% 0 0% 4 2% 2 1% 0% 21 1% 3 2% 7 28% 43 1%

Status
Full-Time 130 92% 277 80% 2 40% 169 81% 224 82% 2 100% 2308 73% 153 81% 14 56% 3279 75%
Part-Time 11 8% 70 20% 3 60% 39 19% 50 18% 0% 847 27% 35 19% 11 44% 1066 25%

Sex
Men 68 48% 139 40% 1 20% 79 38% 114 42% 1 50% 1143 36% 76 40% 9 36% 1630 38%
Women 73 52% 208 60% 4 80% 129 62% 160 58% 1 50% 2012 64% 112 60% 16 64% 2715 62%

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by  Race/Ethnicity
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141 347 5 208 274 2 3155 188 25 4345
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Number
Level

Undergraduate 110 4% 247 10% 2 0% 122 5% 200 8% 2 0% 1750 68% 140 5% 12 0% 2585 100%
Graduate 17 2% 70 7% 3 0% 38 4% 55 5% 0 0% 851 80% 28 3% 4 0% 1066 100%
Law 4 1% 14 4% 0 0% 10 3% 11 3% 0 0% 293 84% 8 2% 9 3% 349 100%
Pharmacy 10 3% 16 5% 0 0% 38 11% 8 2% 0 0% 261 76% 12 3% 0 0% 345 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 43 4% 102 8% 1 0% 57 5% 95 8% 0 0% 847 70% 56 5% 1 0% 1202 100%
Education 59 6% 100 11% 1 0% 36 4% 50 5% 1 0% 630 69% 33 4% 1 0% 911 100%
John Dee Bright 11 1% 51 6% 2 0% 24 3% 38 5% 0 0% 646 81% 27 3% 2 0% 801 100%
Jour. & MC 2 3% 8 14% 0 0% 1 2% 20 34% 0 0% 18 31% 8 14% 1 2% 58 100%
Law 2 1% 17 7% 1 0% 4 2% 18 7% 1 0% 189 75% 20 8% 0 0% 252 100%
Pharm & HS 4 1% 17 4% 0 0% 11 3% 15 4% 0 0% 319 83% 8 2% 9 2% 383 100%
Zimpleman 
College of 
Business 20 3% 46 7% 0 0% 71 10% 36 5% 0 0% 485 70% 33 5% 4 1% 695 100%
No College 0 0% 6 14% 0 0% 4 9% 2 5% 0 0% 21 49% 3 7% 7 16% 43 100%

Status
Full-Time 130 4% 277 8% 2 0% 169 5% 224 7% 2 0% 2308 70% 153 5% 14 0% 3279 100%
Part-Time 11 1% 70 7% 3 0% 39 4% 50 5% 0 0% 847 79% 35 3% 11 1% 1066 100%

Gender
Men 68 4% 139 9% 1 0% 79 5% 114 7% 1 0% 1143 70% 76 5% 9 1% 1630 100%
Women 73 3% 208 8% 4 0% 129 5% 160 6% 1 0% 2012 74% 112 4% 16 1% 2715 100%

141 347 5

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by Cross Variables
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208 274 188 25 43452 3155
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